9
Inner

North DRINKS LIST
Co
N

BEER

FLIPSIDE PILSNER

WHEN LIFE GIVES YOU LEMONGRASS ALE
THE FRENCHY PALE

WTFPA

BIG RED

IRISH STOUT

$7/%814

$6/$12

$7/%814

$6.5/$13

$7.5/815

$7/%814



SPRITZ

APEROL SPRITZ

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

SPIRITS

PATIENT WOLF DRY GIN
Melbourne

POT & STILL FIG GIN
Adelaide

JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY
Ireland

WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON
Kentucky, USA

THE GOSPEL SOLERA RYE WHISKEY
Brunswick

THE GOSPEL STRAIGHT RYE WHISKEY
Brunswick

STARWARD SOLERA SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
Melbourne

LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR SCOTCH WHISKY
Islay, Scotland

FLOR DE CANA 7 YEAR RUM
Nicaragua

FLOR DE CANA 18 YEAR RUM
Nicaragua

MELBOURNE MOONSHINE APPLE PIE SHINE
Brunswick

WYBOROWA VODKA
Poland

$15.00

$15.00

$12.00

$13.00

$11.00

$12.00

$13.00

$14.00

$16.00

$16.00

$13.00

$17.00

$12.00

$12.00



OTHER DRINKS

TIN SHED APPLE CIDER
VIC

DV ‘ROAD KNIGHT’ HOPPED APPLE CIDER
VIC

TWOBAYS GLUTEN FREE BEER
Dromana

BOILERMAKERS

Boilermakers are a pint of beer served alongside a single pour of spirit. The tradition-
al combination is usually a beer with a shot of whisky, but there are no rules. There
are also no rules as to how you drink a boilermaker. You can knock back the spirit and
chase with the beer, or vice-versa; or you can sip slowly at both simultaneously. It is
up to you.

See the display board for pairings

NON-ALCOHOLIC

MORNINGTON PALE 0.5%
Mornington Peninsula

LEMON LIME & BITTERS

GOOD BREW CO. KOMBUCHA
Various flavours

SOFT DRINKS
Coke, Coke No Sugar, Ginger Ale, Lemonade, Tonic

WATER (STILL & SPARKLING) OR ICE TEA
Available at the water station at the end of the bar

$ 10.00

$12.00

$10.00

$ 9.00

$ 5.00

$ 8.00

$ 450

$FREE



SEASONAL TREATS
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Inner

norin DRINKS LIST

Brewing
Co
/I\

BEER

See the display boards above the taps

UMBERTO LUIGI PROSECCO D.O.C. $12/$48
Italy

WILKIE WINES MARSANNE $14/$56
Bacchus Marsh

TIDY TOWN ‘BIN CHICKEN’ ORANGE $12/$48
Brunswick

WILKIE WINES ‘IN BLOOM’ ROSE $15/$60
Bacchus Marsh

TIDY TOWN LAMBRUSCO CHILLED RED $12/$48
Brunswick

DCB PINOT NOIR $12/$48
Yarra Valley

LITTLE BRUNSWICK GRENACHE $15/$60
Brunswick

LITTLE BRUNSWICK SYRAH $14/$56
Brunswick

TIDY TOWN PET NAT GIALLO (BOTTLE ONLY) $ - /$55
Brunswick

TIDY TOWN PET NAT SHIRAZ (BOTTLE ONLY) $ - /$55

Brunswick



SPRITZ

APEROL SPRITZ

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

SPIRITS

PATIENT WOLF DRY GIN
Melbourne

POT & STILL FIG GIN
Adelaide

JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY
Ireland

WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON
Kentucky, USA

THE GOSPEL SOLERA RYE WHISKEY
Brunswick

THE GOSPEL STRAIGHT RYE WHISKEY
Brunswick

STARWARD SOLERA SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
Melbourne

LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR SCOTCH WHISKY
Islay, Scotland

FLOR DE CANA 7 YEAR RUM
Nicaragua

FLOR DE CANA 18 YEAR RUM
Nicaragua

MELBOURNE MOONSHINE APPLE PIE SHINE
Brunswick

WYBOROWA VODKA
Poland

$15.00

$15.00

$12.00

$13.00

$11.00

$12.00

$13.00

$14.00

$16.00

$16.00

$13.00

$17.00

$12.00

$12.00



OTHER DRINKS

TIN SHED APPLE CIDER
VIC

DV ‘ROAD KNIGHT’ HOPPED APPLE CIDER
VIC

TWOBAYS GLUTEN FREE BEER
Dromana

MORNINGTON PALE 0.5%
Mornington Peninsula

MCGUIGANS ZERO ROSE 0%
NSW

BOILERMAKERS

Boilermakers are a pint of beer served alongside a single pour of spirit. The tradition-
al combination is usually a beer with a shot of whisky, but there are no rules. There
are also no rules as to how you drink a boilermaker. You can knock back the spirit and
chase with the beer, or vice-versa; or you can sip slowly at both simultaneously. It is
up to you.

See the display board for pairings

NON-ALCOHOLIC

LEMON LIME & BITTERS

GOOD BREW CO. KOMBUCHA
Various flavours

SOFT DRINKS
Coke, Coke No Sugar, Ginger Ale, Lemonade, Tonic

WATER (STILL & SPARKLING) OR ICE TEA
Available at the water station at the end of the bar

$ 10.00

$12.00

$10.00

$ 9.00

$ 9.00

$ 5.00

$ 8.00

$ 450

$FREE



SEASONAL TREATS



