

# **DRINKS LIST**

BEER	
FLIPSIDE PILSNER	\$7/\$14
WHEN LIFE GIVES YOU LEMONGRASS ALE	\$6/\$12
THE FRENCHY PALE	\$7/\$14
WTFPA	\$6.5/\$13
BIG RED	\$7.5/\$15
IRISH STOUT	\$7/\$14

## **SPRITZ**

APEROL SPRITZ	\$15.00
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ	\$15.00
SPIRITS	
PATIENT WOLF DRY GIN Melbourne	\$12.00
POT & STILL FIG GIN Adelaide	\$13.00
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY Ireland	\$11.00
WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON Kentucky, USA	\$12.00
THE GOSPEL SOLERA RYE WHISKEY Brunswick	\$13.00
THE GOSPEL STRAIGHT RYE WHISKEY Brunswick	\$14.00
STARWARD SOLERA SINGLE MALT WHISKEY Melbourne	\$16.00
LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR SCOTCH WHISKY Islay, Scotland	\$16.00
FLOR DE CAÑA 7 YEAR RUM Nicaragua	\$13.00
FLOR DE CAÑA 18 YEAR RUM Nicaragua	\$17.00
MELBOURNE MOONSHINE APPLE PIE SHINE Brunswick	\$12.00
WYBOROWA VODKA Poland	\$12.00

#### OTHER DRINKS

TIN SHED APPLE CIDER VIC	\$ 10.00
DV 'ROAD KNIGHT' HOPPED APPLE CIDER VIC	\$12.00
TWØBAYS GLUTEN FREE BEER Dromana	\$10.00

### **BOILERMAKERS**

Boilermakers are a pint of beer served alongside a single pour of spirit. The traditional combination is usually a beer with a shot of whisky, but there are no rules. There are also no rules as to how you drink a boilermaker. You can knock back the spirit and chase with the beer, or vice-versa; or you can sip slowly at both simultaneously. It is up to you.

See the display board for pairings

### **NON-ALCOHOLIC**

MORNINGTON PALE 0.5% Mornington Peninsula	\$	9.00
LEMON LIME & BITTERS	\$	5.00
GOOD BREW CO. KOMBUCHA Various flavours	\$	8.00
SOFT DRINKS Coke, Coke No Sugar, Ginger Ale, Lemonade, Tonic	\$	4.50
WATER (STILL & SPARKLING) OR ICE TEA Available at the water station at the end of the bar	\$F	REE

# **SEASONAL TREATS**



## **DRINKS LIST**

## **BEER**

See the display boards above the taps

## **WINES**

UMBERTO LUIGI PROSECCO D.O.C. Italy	\$12/\$48
WILKIE WINES MARSANNE Bacchus Marsh	\$14/\$56
TIDY TOWN 'BIN CHICKEN' ORANGE Brunswick	\$12/\$48
WILKIE WINES 'IN BLOOM' ROSÉ Bacchus Marsh	\$15/\$60
TIDY TOWN LAMBRUSCO CHILLED RED Brunswick	\$12/\$48
DCB PINOT NOIR Yarra Valley	\$12/\$48
LITTLE BRUNSWICK GRENACHE Brunswick	\$15/\$60
LITTLE BRUNSWICK SYRAH Brunswick	\$14/\$56
TIDY TOWN PET NAT GIALLO (BOTTLE ONLY) Brunswick	\$ - /\$55
TIDY TOWN PET NAT SHIRAZ (BOTTLE ONLY) Brunswick	\$ - /\$55

## **SPRITZ**

APEROL SPRITZ	\$15.00
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ	\$15.00
SPIRITS	
PATIENT WOLF DRY GIN Melbourne	\$12.00
POT & STILL FIG GIN Adelaide	\$13.00
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY Ireland	\$11.00
WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON Kentucky, USA	\$12.00
THE GOSPEL SOLERA RYE WHISKEY Brunswick	\$13.00
THE GOSPEL STRAIGHT RYE WHISKEY Brunswick	\$14.00
STARWARD SOLERA SINGLE MALT WHISKEY Melbourne	\$16.00
LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR SCOTCH WHISKY Islay, Scotland	\$16.00
FLOR DE CAÑA 7 YEAR RUM Nicaragua	\$13.00
FLOR DE CAÑA 18 YEAR RUM Nicaragua	\$17.00
MELBOURNE MOONSHINE APPLE PIE SHINE Brunswick	\$12.00
WYBOROWA VODKA Poland	\$12.00

#### OTHER DRINKS

TIN SHED APPLE CIDER VIC	\$	10.00
DV 'ROAD KNIGHT' HOPPED APPLE CIDER VIC	\$1	2.00
TWØBAYS GLUTEN FREE BEER Dromana	\$1	0.00
MORNINGTON PALE 0.5% Mornington Peninsula	\$	9.00
MCGUIGANS ZERO ROSE 0% NSW	\$	9.00

### **BOILERMAKERS**

Boilermakers are a pint of beer served alongside a single pour of spirit. The traditional combination is usually a beer with a shot of whisky, but there are no rules. There are also no rules as to how you drink a boilermaker. You can knock back the spirit and chase with the beer, or vice-versa; or you can sip slowly at both simultaneously. It is up to you.

See the display board for pairings

### **NON-ALCOHOLIC**

LEMON LIME & BITTERS	\$	5.00
GOOD BREW CO. KOMBUCHA Various flavours	\$	8.00
SOFT DRINKS Coke, Coke No Sugar, Ginger Ale, Lemonade, Tonic	\$	4.50
WATER (STILL & SPARKLING) OR ICE TEA Available at the water station at the end of the bar	\$F	REE

# **SEASONAL TREATS**